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Fire Rated
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FIRE RATED DOORS

Pyropanel fire doors.

We have a large range of Pyropanel fire doors that we can manufacture to
suit your needs, that can be finished similarly to our other range of doors with
laminate finishes, veneers, metal skins or as a standard raw surface suitable

for paint finish.

Tech Sheet
FD-01
FD-02
FD-04
FD-05
FD-06
FD-07
FD-08
FD-11

2 AR A MANUFACTURE

Max FRL
-/240/60
-/240/60
-/120/60
-/60/30

-/60/30

-/120/30
-/240/30
-/240/60

STANDARD FIREDOOR RANGE

Facing
Timber

Steel

Double Acting
Timber/Glass
Steel/Glass

Panel over no transom

Panel over with transom

FSC/Greenstar

Configuration
Singles/Pairs
Singles/Pairs
Singles/Pairs
Singles/Pairs
Singles/Pairs
Singles

Singles/Pairs
Singles/Pairs

444

SEALECK

Thickness
38/48
38/48

48

54

65

48

48

38/48

We can also look at specialised doors to suit non-standard applications.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Download full Pyropanel Product range: http://bit.ly/2L0caY4

adminf@aramanufacture.com.au
aramanufacture.com.au




