

Pyropanel fire doors.

We have a large range of Pyropanel fire doors that we can manufacture to suit your needs, that can be finished similarly to our other range of doors with laminate finishes, veneers, metal skins or as a standard raw surface suitable for paint finish.





STANDARD FIREDOOR RANGE

Tech Sheet	Max FRL	Facing	Configuration	Thickness
FD-01	-/240/60	Timber	Singles/Pairs	38/48
FD-02	-/240/60	Steel	Singles/Pairs	38/48
FD-04	-/120/60	Double Acting	Singles/Pairs	48
FD-05	-/60/30	Timber/Glass	Singles/Pairs	54
FD-06	-/60/30	Steel/Glass	Singles/Pairs	65
FD-07	-/120/30	Panel over no transom	Singles	48
FD-08	-/240/30	Panel over with transom	Singles/Pairs	48
FD-11	-/240/60	FSC/Greenstar	Singles/Pairs	38/48

We can also look at specialised doors to suit non-standard applications. Specifications subject to change without notice.

Download full Pyropanel Product range: <u>http://bit.ly/2L0caY4</u>



1300 306 440 adminGaramanufacture.com.au aramanufacture.com.au